


Middle East Combined
Try Scorers

Leading Scorers # World Tests Europe South OIM
Cup Pacific

Emberson Kahurangi Mixed 16 16
Sandison Kane Men 40/45 14 6 8
Kearsley John Men 40 13 13
White Michael Mixed 13 13
Woods Chris Mixed 13 13
Laupepe Va Mixed 11 11
Larkins John Mixed/Mxsnr 9 6 3
Manning Jeremy Mixed/Mxsnr 9 9
Norman Bradley Mixed 9 9
Potaka Lisa Mixed 9 9

Surname First Division # World Tests Europe South OIM
Cup Pacific

Appleby Nathan Mixed 3 3
Attree Gerard Men 40 5 5
Barber Georgia Mixed 4 4
Bartle-Fowler Alex Mixed 2 2
Baumans Xavier Mixed 6 2 4
Botha Lara Mixed 1 1
Boucher Gregory Men 45 1 1
Boucher Keanu Mixed 8 8
Bower Helen Mixed 5 5
Brausch Hone Mixed Snr 7 7
Burton Kerry Mixed Snr 3 3
Campbell Greg Mixed/Men 40 2 2
Careswell Terry Men 40 1 1
Caskey Michelle Mixed 3 3
Church Michael Mixed 2 2
Corby Christian Mixed 1 1
Crameri Michael Men 40 2 2
Dawson Kyle Men 40/45 2 2
Emberson Giordan Mixed 8 8
Emberson Kahurangi Mixed 16 16
Emberson Phoenix Mixed 7 7
Ermerins David Mixed 7 7
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Surname First Division # World Tests Europe South OIM
Cup Pacific

Erwee Adriaan Men 45 1 1
Fichardt Emily Mixed 4 4
Fichardt Johannes Mixed 1 1
Flanagan Liv Mixed 2 2
Freeman Grace Mixed 5 3 2
Gamiet Nawaal Mixed 3 3
Garlik Sam Mixed 4 4
Goes Grant Mixed 4 4
Henderson Alexandra Mixed Snr 3 3
Henderson Craig Mxsnr/Mixed 6 6
Herselman Drummond Men 45 1 1
Hudson Fraser Men 40/45 5 5
Kearsley John Men 40 13 13
Larkins John Mixed/Mxsnr 9 6 3
Larkins Logan Mixed 4 4
Laupepe Va Mixed 11 11
Leslie Murray Men 45 1 1
Lohe Max Men 40/45 5 5
Mahutariki Vai Mixed 6 6
Manning Jeremy Mixed/Mxsnr 9 9
Manson Rebecca Mixed Snr 2 2
McDonald Alexander Men 40 5 5
Mellish Oakeley Mixed 4 4
Moloney William Mixed 6 2 4
Montgomerie Michael Mixed 1 1
Munnery Stephen Men 40 6 6
Norman Bradley Mixed 9 9
Panaino Aldo Mixed 1 1
Peirson Jordan Men 40 2 2
Pikari Joel Mixed Snr 1 1
Potaka Lisa Mixed 9 9
Puki Aranui Men 45 3 3
Puohotaua Chantelle Mixed Snr 2 2
Puohotaua Lani Mixed Snr 5 5
Rayer Stuart Men 40 1 1
Reinecke Virginia Mixed 5 5
Reyal Imad Mixed 4 4
Richards Catherine Mixed 5 1 4
Richards Clive Men 40 3 3
Richards David Mixed 6 6
Rowan Lawrence Mxsnr/Mixed 3 3
Sallies Junaid Mixed 2 2
Sandison Kane Men 40/45 14 6 8
Schenken Stefanie Mixed 1 1
Seymour Tumanako Mixed 7 7
Shams Sophie Mixed 5 5
Sinfield Nicolas Men 40 6 6
Sleep David Mixed 4 4
Sliedrecht Matthew Mixed Snr 1 1
Smit Connor Mixed 1 1
Smith Ben Men 40 4 4
Soens Femke Mixed 3 3
Soens Helen Mixed 1 1
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Surname First Division # World Tests Europe South OIM
Cup Pacific

Stanley Nathan Mixed/Men45 4 1 3
Sumner Katie Mxsnr/Mixed 7 7
Syed Men 40 7 7
Taylor Scott Men 40 2 2
Te Amo James Mixed 5 5
Te Amo Jenny Mixed 4 4
Thom Andrew Men 45 1 1
Thorne Alistair Men 40/45 6 6
Tui Waruhia Men 40 1 1
Walker Daniel Men 40/45 4 4
Waruhia Tui Malcolm Men 45 1 1
White Michael Mixed 13 13
Winsloe Krystal Mixed Snr 2 2
Woods Chris Mixed 13 13
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Middle East 
World Cup Try Scorers
(United Arab Emirates Touch)

2011 - Opens and Masters Divisions - Edinburgh, Scotland
2015 - Opens and Masters Divisions - Coffs Harbour, Australia
2024 - Opens and Masters Divisions - Nottingham, England

Leading Scorers # 11 15 19 24

Emberson Kahurangi Mixed 16 16
White Michael Mixed 13 13
Manning Jeremy Mixed/Mxsnr 9 4 5
Boucher Keanu Mixed 8 8
Emberson Giordan Mixed 8 8
Brausch Hone Mixed Snr 7 7
Emberson Phoenix Mixed 7 7
Ermerins David Mixed 7 7
Sumner Katie Mxsnr/Mixed 7 3 4

Surname First Division # 11 15 19 24

Appleby Nathan Mixed 3 3
Barber Georgia Mixed 4 2 2
Bartle-Fowler Alex Mixed 2 2
Baumans Xavier Mixed 2 2
Botha Lara Mixed 1 1
Boucher Gregory Men 45 1 1
Boucher Keanu Mixed 8 8
Brausch Hone Mixed Snr 7 7
Burton Kerry Mixed Snr 3 3
Campbell Greg Mix/Men 40 2 1 1
Church Michael Mixed 2 2
Corby Christian Mixed 1 1
Dawson Kyle Men 40/45 2 1 1
Emberson Giordan Mixed 8 8
Emberson Kahurangi Mixed 16 16
Emberson Phoenix Mixed 7 7
Ermerins David Mixed 7 7
Erwee Adriaan Men 45 1 1
Fichardt Emily Mixed 4 4
Fichardt Johannes Mixed 1 1
Freeman Grace Mixed 3 3
Gamiet Nawaal Mixed 3 3
Goes Grant Mixed 4 3 1
Henderson Alexandra Mixed Snr 3 3
Henderson Craig Mxsnr/Mixed 6 5 1
Herselman Drummond Men 45 1 1
Hudson Fraser Men 40/45 5 4 1
Larkins John Mixed/Mxsnr 6 4 2
Larkins Logan Mixed 4 4
Leslie Murray Men 45 1 1
Lohe Max Men 40/45 5 3 2
Manning Jeremy Mixed/Mxsnr 9 4 5
Manson Rebecca Mixed Snr 2 2
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Leading Scorers # 11 15 19 24

Mellish Oakeley Mixed 4 4
Moloney William Mixed 2 2
Munnery Stephen Men 40 6 6
Panaino Aldo Mixed 1 1
Peirson Jordan Men 40 2 2
Pikari Joel Mixed Snr 1 1
Puki Aranui Men 45 3 3
Puohotaua Chantelle Mixed Snr 2 2
Puohotaua Lani Mixed Snr 5 5
Rayer Stuart Men 40 1 1
Reinecke Virginia Mixed 5 5
Reyal Imad Mixed 4 4
Richards Catherine Mixed 1 1
Rowan Lawrence Mxsnr/Mixed 3 2 1
Sallies Junaid Mixed 2 2
Sandison Kane Men 40/45 6 3 3
Sliedrecht Matthew Mixed Snr 1 1
Smit Connor Mixed 1 1
Soens Femke Mixed 3 3
Soens Helen Mixed 1 1
Stanley Nathan Men 45 1 1
Sumner Katie Mxsnr/Mixed 7 3 4
Taylor Scott Men 40 2 2
Thom Andrew Men 45 1 1
Thorne Alistair Men 40/45 6 1 5
Walker Daniel Men 40/45 4 2 2
Waruhia Tui Malcolm Men 45 1 1
White Michael Mixed 13 13
Winsloe Krystal Mixed Snr 2 2
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Middle East 
European Championships Try Scorers

Leading Try Scorers # 06 16

Kearsley John Men 40 13 13
Woods Chris Mixed 13 13
Laupepe Va Mixed 11 11
Norman Bradley Mixed 9 9
Potaka Lisa Mixed 9 9
Sandison Kane Men 40 8 8
Seymour Tumanako Mixed 7 7
Syed Men 40 7 7

Surname First Division # 06 16

Attree Gerard Men 40 5 5
Baumans Xavier Mixed 4 4
Bower Helen Mixed 5 5
Careswell Terry Men 40 1 1
Caskey Michelle Mixed 3 3
Crameri Michael Men 40 2 2
Flanagan Liv Mixed 2 2
Freeman Grace Mixed 2 2
Garlik Sam Mixed 4 4
Kearsley John Men 40 13 13
Larkins John Mixed 3 3
Laupepe Va Mixed 11 11
Mahutariki Vai Mixed 6 6
McDonald Alexander Men 40 5 5
Moloney William Mixed 4 4
Montgomerie Michael Mixed 1 1
Norman Bradley Mixed 9 9
Potaka Lisa Mixed 9 9
Richards Catherine Mixed 4 4
Richards Clive Men 40 3 3
Richards David Mixed 6 6
Sandison Kane Men 40 8 8
Schenken Stefanie Mixed 1 1
Seymour Tumanako Mixed 7 7
Shams Sophie Mixed 5 5
Sinfield Nicolas Men 40 6 6
Sleep David Mixed 4 4
Smith Ben Men 40 4 4
Stanley Nathan Mixed 3 3
Syed Men 40 7 7
Te Amo James Mixed 5 5
Te Amo Jenny Mixed 4 4
Tui Waruhia Men 40 1 1
Woods Chris Mixed 13 13

Middle East European Try Scorers Page 5


	Cover
	Master
	World
	Europe

